Percent of People 25 Years and Over Who Have Completed an Advanced
Degree in Maryland and its Jurisdictions, 2011

Montgomery County
Howard County
Maryland

Frederick County
Baltimore County
Anne Arundel County
St. Mary's County
Baltimore City

Prince George's County
Harford County
Carroll County
Wicomico County
Calvert County
Charles County
Washington County
Allegany County

Cecil County

5.9%

7.0%

8.0%

9.4%

30.3%

27.1%

16.5%

16.1%

14.9%

14.8%

13.9%

12.6%

12.2%

11.8%

11.7%

11.3%

11.2%

0.0% 5.0%

10.0%

15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0%

* Apparent differences may not be statistically significant at the 90 percent confidence interval.

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, from the 2011 ACS for the 16 counties covered (population of 65,000 or more), September 2012
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